
Hotel Name

Sofitel BKC

Trident BKC

ITC Maratha

Grand Hyatt

Holiday Inn

The Leela

The Orchid

IRA by Orchids

Ibis Mumbai International

Lemon tree premium 

T24 Residency

Treebo Itsy - BKC

Treebo Trend Olive Inn

Hotel

Category

Luxury

Deluxe

Executive 

Deluxe

Superior

Club Room

Deluxe

Deluxe

Deluxe

Deluxe

Deluxe

Oak

Oak

Room

Type

5* DLX

5* DLX

5* DX

5* DX

5*

5*

5*

4*

4*

4*

3*

2*

2*

Distance

from venue

800 Mtr

750 Mtr

4 Kms

5 Kms

3.5 Kms

11 Kms

5 kms

2 kms

5 kms

5 kms

1.5 kms

5 kms

13 kms

Distance

from airport

7 Kms

7 Kms

12 Kms

7 Kms

7 Kms

1.5 Kms

8 kms

12 kms

8 kms

8 kms

12.5 kms

6 kms

3 kms

Single

per night

17500

18500

23000

27500

15000

29000

11000

8500

22000

9800

4800

2500

2500

Double

per night

19500

19200

24000

27500

15200

29000

11800

9500

23000

9800

5200

3000

3000

Price

Includes

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Pavilion 2 & 3
Jio World Convention Centre
Mumbai 12 - 14 Sept 2024

HOTEL BOOKING FORM

www.kidsindia.co.in



www.kidsindia.co.in

    REMARKS:

• 18% GST will be additional on total amount.

• Distance from venue is approximate.

• The check-in time is 1400 hrs & check-out time is 12 noon.

• Above Room rates are of base room category (unless specified) and are on per room per night basis.

• Above rates are valid for a period from 12 September 2024 to 15 September 2024.

• Any room booking requirement other that special dates should be mailed at hemantk@tamarindglobal.com & 

arshany@tamarindglobal.com.

• Rooms shall be offered on ‘first cum first serve basis’ and ‘subject to availability’.

• Booking amendments in stay reductions / cancellations before 45 days from check-in will attract 01 night retention charge.

• All taxes (service tax / hotel luxury tax) are Government mandated and may change / increase / decrease. The tax structure applicable 

during the event dates will apply.

*Rates for other Hotels / Apartments can be also procured on request.

    MODE OF PAYMENT:

• Please make Company cheque, cash or transfer payable to Tamarind Global Services Pvt Ltd.

             Bank Details

  Bank Name  ICICI BANK

  Address   Bandra Branch, Krystal Building, Plot 206-221, Waterfield Road

     Bandra (W), Mumbai 400050

  Beneficiary Name Tamarind Global Services Pvt. Ltd.

  Beneficiary Address
 Bandra Branch, Krystal Building, Plot 206-221, Waterfield Road

     Bandra (W), Mumbai 400050

  Account No.  003805004063

  Swift Code 

  IFSC Code  ICIC0000038

  PAN No.   AACCT4974D

Type of 

Car

Swift

AC Toyota Innova

Max 

Pax

2

4

Arrival

Transfer

INR 2000

INR 3200

Departure 

Transfer

INR 2000

INR 3200

Local Use 

(8 hrs / 80 kms)

INR 2500

INR 3950

Extra 

per Hour

INR 185

INR 275

Extra 

per Km

INR 20

INR 25

TRANSPORT CHARGES:

• Rates for other categories of vehicles are available on request.

• Local use Km & Hr. will be charged from company garage to garage. Toll/ Tax, parking will be billed as per actuals.

• Entrance to places of visits/ monuments will be paid by guest directly as per actual cost



Exhibiting Company:       Booth No:

Name of person in charge:       Mobile:

E-mail:         Tel:

Hotel Choice 1:

Number of rooms:    Singel Occupancy   Double Occupancy

Hotel Choice 2:

Number of rooms:    Singel Occupancy   Double Occupancy

Hotel Choice 3:

Number of rooms:    Singel Occupancy   Double Occupancy

Date of Arrival:               Date of Departure

Airport Pickup and Drop:   Yes    No

Transport Car Type:    Swift    Toyota Innova

Transport required on event days  Yes    No

Remarks / Instructions:

Signature:                                                                                                             Date:

www.kidsindia.co.in

FOR HOTEL & TRANSPORT BOOKING, PLEASE FILL IN THE BELOW FORM:

Organized by:Supported by: Kids India Secretariat:

For more information and bookings:

Harsh        |  harshk@tamarindglobal.com      |   +91 8657 981104

Darshany  |  darshany@tamarindglobal.com  |   +91 8879 872202

Address: 401, AJ House, Marol Maroshi Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 400059

Website: www.tamarindglobal.com | www.tamarindglobalonline.com


