# HOTEL BOOKING FORM

Hotel Name	Hotel Category	Room Type	Distance from venue	Distance from airport	Single per night	Double per night	Price Includes
Sofitel BKC	Luxury	5* DLX	800 Mtr	7 Kms	17500	19500	Breakfast
Trident BKC	Deluxe	5* DLX	750 Mtr	7 Kms	18500	19200	Breakfast
ITC Maratha	Executive	5* DX	4 Kms	12 Kms	23000	24000	Breakfast
Grand Hyatt	Deluxe	5* DX	5 Kms	7 Kms	27500	27500	Breakfast
Holiday Inn	Superior	5*	3.5 Kms	7 Kms	15000	15200	Breakfast
The Leela	Club Room	5*	11 Kms	1.5 Kms	29000	29000	Breakfast
The Orchid	Deluxe	5*	5 kms	8 kms	11000	11800	Breakfast
IRA by Orchids	Deluxe	4*	2 kms	12 kms	8500	9500	Breakfast
Ibis Mumbai International	Deluxe	4*	5 kms	8 kms	22000	23000	Breakfast
Lemon tree premium	Deluxe	4*	5 kms	8 kms	9800	9800	Breakfast
T24 Residency	Deluxe	3*	1.5 kms	12.5 kms	4800	5200	Breakfast
Treebo Itsy - BKC	Oak	2*	5 kms	6 kms	2500	3000	Breakfast
Treebo Trend Olive Inn	Oak	2*	13 kms	3 kms	2500	3000	Breakfast

# **REMARKS:**

- 18% GST will be additional on total amount.
- Distance from venue is approximate.
- The check-in time is 1400 hrs & check-out time is 12 noon.
- Above Room rates are of base room category (unless specified) and are on per room per night basis.
- Above rates are valid for a period from 12 September 2024 to 15 September 2024.
- Any room booking requirement other that special dates should be mailed at hemantk@tamarindglobal.com & arshany@tamarindglobal.com.
- Rooms shall be offered on 'first cum first serve basis' and 'subject to availability'.
- Booking amendments in stay reductions / cancellations before 45 days from check-in will attract 01 night retention charge.
- All taxes (service tax / hotel luxury tax) are Government mandated and may change / increase / decrease. The tax structure applicable during the event dates will apply.

# **MODE OF PAYMENT:**

• Please make Company cheque, cash or transfer payable to Tamarind Global Services Pvt Ltd.

#### **Bank Details**

Bank Name	ICICI BANK
Address	Bandra Branch, Krystal Building, Plot 206-221, Waterfield Road Bandra (W), Mumbai 400050
Beneficiary Name	Tamarind Global Services Pvt. Ltd.
Beneficiary Address	Bandra Branch, Krystal Building, Plot 206-221, Waterfield Road Bandra (W), Mumbai 400050
Account No.	003805004063
Swift Code	
IFSC Code	ICIC0000038
PAN No.	AACCT4974D

# **TRANSPORT CHARGES:**

Type of Car	Max Pax	Arrival Transfer	Departure Transfer	Local Use (8 hrs / 80 kms)	Extra per Hour	Extra per Km
Swift	2	INR 2000	INR 2000	INR 2500	INR 185	INR 20
AC Toyota Innova	4	INR 3200	INR 3200	INR 3950	INR 275	INR 25

- Rates for other categories of vehicles are available on request.
- Local use Km & Hr. will be charged from company garage to garage. Toll/ Tax, parking will be billed as per actuals.
- Entrance to places of visits/ monuments will be paid by guest directly as per actual cost

<sup>\*</sup>Rates for other Hotels / Apartments can be also procured on request.

# FOR HOTEL & TRANSPORT BOOKING, PLEASE FILL IN THE BELOW FORM:

Exhibiting Company:		Booth No:
Name of person in charge:		Mobile:
E-mail:		Tel:
Hotel Choice 1:		
Number of rooms:	Singel Occupancy	Double Occupancy
Hotel Choice 2:		
Number of rooms:	Singel Occupancy	Double Occupancy
Hotel Choice 3:		
Number of rooms:	Singel Occupancy	Double Occupancy
Date of Arrival:	Date of Departure	
Airport Pickup and Drop:	Yes	No
Transport Car Type:	Swift	Toyota Innova
Transport required on event days	Yes	No
Remarks / Instructions:		
Signature:	Date	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>

# For more information and bookings:



Harsh | harshk@tamarindglobal.com | +91 8657 981104 Darshany | darshany@tamarindglobal.com | +91 8879 872202

Address: 401, AJ House, Marol Maroshi Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 400059 Website: www.tamarindglobal.com | www.tamarindglobalonline.com

Supported by:





Kids India Secretariat:



Organized by:

